May 05 2024 (02:27) India Rail Info 1

Mysuru - Belagavi Express/17301 - Exp - SWR
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to RNR/Ranibennur
5h 28m - 364 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MYS |Mysuru Junction 21:30 1 |1 0 61 |759 [SWR

(Mysore{
2 KRNR |Krishnarajanagara 22:04 22:05 Tm |1 |1 35 |64 |786 |SWR
3 HLN |Hole Narsipur 22:56 22:57 m |1 |1 89 |58 (841 |SWR
4 HAS |Hassan Junction 23:30 23:32 2m |1 1 121 (61 [943 |SWR
5 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 00:18 00:20 2m (0 |2 168 (81 |[803 |SWR
6 DRU |Kadur Junction 00:49 00:51 2m |0 (2 207 |64 |773 |SWR
7 RRB Birur Junction 00:57 00:58 Tm |0 (2 213 |89 |794 [SWR
8 |[JRU Chikjajur Junction 01:44 01:45 Tm |0 |2 281 |80 |668 |[SWR
9 DVG ([Davangere 02:20 02:22 2m |1 |2 328 |55 |584 |SWR
10 [HRR |Harihar 02:36 02:38 2m [0 |2 341 |70 |545 |SWR
11 |RNR [Ranibennur 02:58 03:00 2m |0 |2 364 |58 |527 |SWR
12 |BYD |Byadgi 03:19 03:20 m |1 |2 382 |56 (632 |SWR
13 |HVR |SMM Haveri 03:35 03:37 2m |2 |2 396 |61 |553 |SWR
14 |YLG Yalvigi 04:05 04:06 Tm |0 |2 |425 |44 SWR
15 |UBL  [SSS Hubballi Junction 05:10 05:20 10m |1 |2 |472 |44 |627 |SWR

(Hubli)
16 |DWR |Dharwad 05:48 05:53 5m |0 (2 [492 |61 |737 |SWR
17 |LWR |Alnavar Junction 06:29 06:30 Tm |0 (2 529 |48 |556 |[SWR
18 |LD Londa Junction 07:12 07:14 2m |0 |2 562 |64 |635 |SWR
19 |KNP  |Khanapur 07:38 07:40 2m (0 |2 588 |24 [660 |SWR
20 |BGM |Belagavi (Belgaum) 08:45 0 |2 |614 |- 747 |SWR

May 05 2024 (02:27) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



